
Project: CPMS Pin:
Section: Let Date:

City, State, Zip Bid Price
% Over/Under 
Eng. Estimate

$ Over/Under 
Eng. Estimate

Long Grove, IL, 60047 $73,785.00 -20.21% -$18,685.00

Engineer's Estimate: $92,470.00

Summary of Bids Received

2025 Native Landscape Maintenance B-01601
25-00000-14-GM February 11, 2025

Description:
This work consists of ecological restoration management of wetland and upland buffer areas.  The work 
includes seeding, mowing, installation of perennial plantings and mulch, and herbicide applications for 
weed control.

Bidder Address
McGinty Bros., Inc. 3744 East Cuba Road



Project: 2025 Native Landscape Maintenance CPMS Pin: B-01601
Section: 25-00000-14-GM Let Date: February 11, 2025

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit
Unit Price Extnd. Price Unit Price Extnd. Price

1 25000750 MOWING 21.6 ACRE $600.00 $12,960.00 $495.00 $10,692.00
2 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1.0 L SUM $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,425.00 $4,425.00
3 K0026852 PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL 57.0 ACRE $900.00 $51,300.00 $700.00 $39,900.00
4 K1003679 MULCH 15.0 CU YD $90.00 $1,350.00 $90.00 $1,350.00
5 LC200360 PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL I 20.0 EACH $40.00 $800.00 $16.00 $320.00
6 LC200361 PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL II 20.0 EACH $40.00 $800.00 $20.00 $400.00
7 LC200362 PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL III 20.0 EACH $40.00 $800.00 $15.00 $300.00
8 LC200461 INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL I 1.0 ACRE $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00
9 X0327120 WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT 14.4 ACRE $900.00 $12,960.00 $920.00 $13,248.00

Total $92,470.00 $73,785.00

Return Bid Tabulation

Description:

This work consists of ecological restoration management of wetland and 
upland buffer areas.  The work includes seeding, mowing, installation of 
perennial plantings and mulch, and herbicide applications for weed control.

Eng Unit Price McGinty Bros., Inc.



Project: 2025 Native Landscape Maintenance CPMS Pin: B-01601
Section: 25-00000-14-GM Let Date: February 11, 2025

Item No. Pay Code Description Quantity Unit Min. Bid Price Max. Bid Price Avg. Bid Price
Unit Price Extnd. Price

1 25000750 MOWING 21.6 ACRE $600.00 $12,960.00 $495.00 $495.00 $495.00
2 67100100 MOBILIZATION 1.0 L SUM $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $4,425.00 $4,425.00 $4,425.00
3 K0026852 PRAIRIE WEED CONTROL 57.0 ACRE $900.00 $51,300.00 $700.00 $700.00 $700.00
4 K1003679 MULCH 15.0 CU YD $90.00 $1,350.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00
5 LC200360 PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL I 20.0 EACH $40.00 $800.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00
6 LC200361 PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL II 20.0 EACH $40.00 $800.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00
7 LC200362 PERENNIAL PLANTINGS, SPECIAL III 20.0 EACH $40.00 $800.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
8 LC200461 INTERSEEDING, SPECIAL I 1.0 ACRE $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00 $3,150.00
9 X0327120 WEED CONTROL, NATIVE LANDSCAPE ENHANCEMENT 14.4 ACRE $900.00 $12,960.00 $920.00 $920.00 $920.00

Total $92,470.00

Return Bid Details

Description:
This work consists of ecological restoration management of wetland and upland buffer areas.  The work includes 
seeding, mowing, installation of perennial plantings and mulch, and herbicide applications for weed control.

Eng Unit Price
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